
BRUCETON SCHOOL STAFF E-MAIL ADDRESSES 2017-2018 
 

Belinda Moss Principal blkmoss@k12.wv.us 

Michelle Martin Assistant Principal mdmartin@k12.wv.us  

   

Susan Moran Secretary smoran@k12.wv.us  

Theresa Hall Secretary theresa.hall@k12.wv.us  

   

Mark Graham Technology Integration mcgraham@k12.wv.us  

Alexandra Downey Counselor alexandra.downey@k12.wv.us   

Tammy Savage Nurse tsavage@k12.wv.us 

Melissa Kent Instructional Support  mkent@k12.wv.us 

   

Mishel Heaney Pre-Kindergarten cheaney@k12.wv.us 

Sophia Tichenor 
Nancy Zbel 

Pre-Kindergarten 
Pre-Kindergarten 

stichenor@k12.wv.us 
nzbel@k12.wv.us  

   

Kim Conner Kindergarten kdconner@k12.wv.us 

Arielle Price Kindergarten arielle.price@k12.wv.us  

Kim Royce Kindergarten kroyce@k12.wv.us 

   

Robin Hagedorn First Grade rhagedor@k12.wv.us 

Sherea Singer First Grade ssinger@k12.wv.us 

Holly Walls First Grade hwalls@k12.wv.us 

   

Kathryn Browning Second Grade knbrowni@k12.wv.us  

Stacy Reckart Second Grade sreckart@k12.wv.us 

Rebekah Stump Second Grade rebekah.stump@k12.wv.us 

   

Jackie Messenger Third Grade jmesseng@k12.wv.us 

Serena Richards Third Grade scrichards@k12.wv.us 

Christy Walsh Third Grade christy.walsh@k12.wv.us  

   

Courtney Everline Fourth Grade ceverline@k12.wv.us  

Teresa Quinn Fourth Grade tquinn@k12.wv.us 

Susan Waugh Fourth Grade slwaugh@k12.wv.us  

   

Molly Klimas 
Jason Turner 

Fifth Grade 
Fifth Grade 

mklimas@k12.wv.us 
jeturner@k12.wv.us  

   

Michelle Zalewski  6th Grade michelle.zalewski@k12.wv.us 

Sarah Bolinger Social Studies 6-8 sbolinge@k12.wv.us 

Jared Brewer Math 7-8 jrbrewer@k12.wv.us 

Rita Flynn 
Karen McKeever 

English 7-8 
Science 6-8 

rcflynn@k12.wv.us 
klmckeever@k12.wv.us 

Emily Rousseau Math 6-7 emily.rousseau@k12.wv.us  

Abbey French English 6-7 alfrench@k12.wv.us  

   

Charles Engleka  Music 4-8, Band charles.engleka@k12.wv.us 

Hillary Jenkins PE 5-8, Health 5-8 hjenkins@k12.wv.us 

Sharon Thorne Art K-8 sbthorne@k12.wv.us  
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Courtney Miller  Music K-3, Choir courtney.miller@k12.wv.us  

Beth Doerr PE K-4 edoerr@k12.wv.us 

   

Beverly Fisher Speech Therapist bmfisher@k12.wv.us  

   

Wendy Dillon Special Education wwdillon@k12.wv.us 

Christine Kohlmeyer Special Education ckohlmey@k12.wv.us 

Jennifer Musho Special Education jmusho@k12.wv.us  

Cindy Storck Special Education chstorck@k12.wv.us  

Yvette Rose 
? 

Special Education 
Special Education  

yrose@k12.wv.us  
@k12.wv.us 

Beth Walls Occupational Therapist bjwalls@k12.wv.us  

   

Teresa Barnes Special Education Aide tbarnes@k12.wv.us 

Sally Hare Special Education Aide share@k12.wv.us   

Kim Devall Kindergarten Aide kdevall@k12.wv.us 

Sandy Hanlon Kindergarten Aide shanlon@k12.wv.us 

Wendy Dove Kindergarten Aide wendy.dove@k12.wv.us  

   

Roxanne Smith Cafeteria Manager roxanne.smith@k12.wv.us 

Stephanie LaRue Cook stephanie.larue@k12.wv.us  

Samantha Louk Cook samantha.louk@k12.wv.us  

Phil Wilhelm Janitor hpwilhelm@k12.wv.us  

Philip Scott Collins Janitor philip.collins@k12.wv.us  
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